:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9748968

Aug 16, 2024 - 12:38 (UTC)

In epoch 304,655 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 975218 - 0.019018156 ETH®
49.32 USD

2 975219 - 0.064767432 ETH®
167.97 USD

3 975220 - 0.019124605 ETH®
49.60 USD

4 975221 - 0.018865930 ETH®
48.92 USD

S 975222 - 0.018863438 ETH®
48.92 USD

6 975225 - 0.018863610 ETH®
48.92 USD

7 975226 - 0.018863494 ETH®
48.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9748968
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/304655
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975218
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975219
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975220
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975221
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975222
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975225
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975226

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

975227

975228

975229

975231

975232

975233

975234

975235

Validator Id

530864

Amount

0.018852630
48.89 USD

0.018891286
48.99 USD

0.018849827
48.88 USD

0.019092314
49.51 USD

0.018854629
48.90 USD

0.018872695
48.94 USD

0.018842760
48.86 USD

0.018277184
47.40 USD

0.064809698
168.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.045870246

118.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975227
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975228
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975229
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975230
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975231
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975232
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975233
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975234
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/975235
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/530864

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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